OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus

wol | [1]2]34]5]6]7]8]9/10{11]12]13]14]15]16]17]18 [ sum] | |
Par 3133 3/3|3(3,3]3/3 54

3/3/3/3/3(3|3]3

1 | Heigo Tamberg 03/21/20 11:55 3/3/3/12(2,3/4(3|2 2|22 2|3|3|3]2 3 -7 | 47
03/21/2013:59|3(3/3/2/2(3/2|3|/3/3 /4|32 3|3|4/2|3|-3| 51 -10 98
2 | Allan Puum 03/21/20 11:55 3/3/3/5/3|2/2/4|2 |36 4|2|3|3|3]|2 3 +2 | 56
03/21/2013:59|2 (3 /2 4/2(3|/3|3|/3/2 3|32 3|32 |3|3|-5|49 | -3 105
3  Kristjan Pae 03/21/20 11:55 3/2/3/3/2(3|3/4|3|3/4,2|2|3|3,4)|3 3 -1 | 53
03/21/2013:59|2 (3 /3 /4 /3|(3|/3|3|/3/3 /2|23 /4|3|3|3|3|-1| 53| -2 106
4 | Kate-Eddy Tihamets | 03/21/20 11:55 3/3/4/52|(4/4/3|3|2,5 3|3|5/3,4)|3 4 +9 | 63
03/21/2013:59| 2|34 /5|43 /3(3|3/3|3|4 /3 /4|3 ,4,3|3/|+6| 60 |+15|123

Viéike vdistlus » 17.08.2024 00:50 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1181251
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1181251

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

102 3045 6]7]8 ]9 ]10/11 1213 14 [15]16 [17 1o |Tot JRE
Par 3/3/3/3/|3/3/3|3/|3 /3,3 33 /3|3|3)|3| 3|54

261293138 25| 3

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

4
3

7
1
7

12 | 18
1 2
511
2 | 2

3

2
5
2
1

3/33|/28|26|3.6(29 /24 35| 3 3426 31
11,9 146 3 17 8 | 1 16|10 /15| 5 |13
1 2 2 3 23 5 1 3
6 4, 6 6|52 /|3|3 5,83 57
122 2 | 2 2 4 1

1 1
1

Viéike vdistlus » 17.08.2024 00:50 (2)

54

0

34 | 24%
83 | 58%
21 | 15%
5 | 3%
1 | 1%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1181251

